P. O. Box 1207 Brenham, Texas 77834-1207 (979)836-3621

LIVESTOCK MARKET REPORT

BRENHAM, TEXAS

FRIDAY, October 21, 2022

1,193 CATTLE, NO HORSES, and 8 GOATS

FEEDER STEERS AND HEIFERS: SOLD STEADY WHEN COMPARED TO LAST SALE.

PACKER COWS AND BULLS: SOLD STEADY WHEN COMPARED TO LAST SALE.

SLAUGHTER COWS & BULLS

THIN COWS:
MEDIUM COWS:
GOOD COWwSs:

YIELD GRADE 1 & 2 BULLS
HIGH YIELDING INDIVIDUAL
LOWER YIELDING BULLS

19.00
40.00
60.00

90.00

65.00

STOCKER COWS

Good Pairs
Medium Pairs
Good Bred Cows 1000.00 1,275.00
Medium Bred Cows 600.00 900.00

FEEDER CATTLE & CALVES

MEDIUM/LARGE FRAME
#1 &  #2 STEERS

200-300LB 150.00
300 -400LB 145.00
400-500 LB 135.00
500 - 600 LB 130.00
600700 LB 125.00
700 -800LB 110.00
8001000 LB 100.00

NEXT SALE WILL BE FRIDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2022

MEDIUM/LARGE FRAME
#1 & #2 HEIFERS

210.00
190.00
185.00
172.00
161.00
143.00
145.00

140.00
135.00
130.00
120.00
110.00
105.00
85.00

35.00
59.00
78.00

181.00

85.00

192.00
163.00
168.00
167.00
144.00
143.00
138.00

SPECIAL REPLACEMENT SALE SUNDAY, OCTOBER 23RD



